
 

 

PRODUCT CHANGE / END OF LIFE NOTICE 

 

NOTE: This is an electronic form – Attachments should be electronically scanned and attached. 

 

 
 
October 12, 2021 
 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 
 
The Alpha Wire portfolio requires regular review to ensure our products continue to offer the 
most updated features and benefits, in addition to the highest quality.  This letter serves as your 
formal notification that all colors and put ups of the Alpha Wire Industrial Series (AWIS) VFD and 
V-Flex product lines have reached their end of life. Existing inventory will be available until 
November 12, 2021, and no new orders will be accepted after this date. 
 
A detailed list of all affected part numbers can be found at the end of this notice. 

 
If you have any questions or require assistance selecting alternative products, please contact your 
Alpha Wire sales representative or channel partner. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
Julian Del Campo 
Product Line Manager 
Alpha Wire 
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Discontinued Part Numbers 

AWIS Series V 

V16004 

V16006 

V16008 

V16010 

V16012 

V16014 

V16016 

V16020 

V16030 

V16040 

V16108 

V16110 

V16112 

V16114 

V16116 

V16302 

V16304 

V16306 

V16308 

V16310 

V16312 

V16314 

V16316 

 
AWIS Series V Flex 

VF16004 

VF16006 

VF16008 

VF16010 

VF16012 

VF16014 

VF16016 

 


